FEATURES
 » Twisting handle with key lock
 » Gauge thickness - 0.9mm
 » 3 Point locking system
 » Boot shelf with hanging rail (L.H)
 » Door mounted internal mirror (R.H)
 » 4 side shelves (R.H)
 » Dual vents (top and bottom)
Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893
p: 02 9771 3966
f:   02 9771 6824
wcf.com.au
Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to
change any or all details without prior notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure the information is
accurate at the time of printing.
May 2022
Approved Supplier for the NSW
Government, under the Offi ce
Furniture Scheme SCM0771.
SPEC SHEET
SW
Please refer to a physical sample. Images are for an indicative reference only.
Actual product may vary slightly, depending upon model confi gurations.
OVERALL DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
L1-45 L1-45 Locker 900W x 450D x 1800H
L1-55 L1-55 Locker
ILAV (Intergrated Light Armour Vest) Locker
900W x 550D x 1800H
STANDARD FINISHES:
COLOUR: “POWDER COAT - METAL STORAGE” RANGE
Lead Time:  4 - 6 weeks
Warranty:   10 years
POLICE LOCKER (L1 / ILAV)
900
450 / 550
1800
OPTIONS
 » Numbering system (Vinyl Sticker,
Metal Plate)
 » Other powder coat colours available
on request
 » Alternate locking systems available -
(Electronic Pin, Combination,
Padlock)
FEATURES
 » Twisting handle with key lock
 » Gauge thickness - 0.9mm
 » 3 Point locking system
 » Boot shelf with hanging rail (L.H)
 » Door mounted internal mirror (R.H)
 » 4 side shelves (R.H)
 » Ventilation holes - Left door
 » Dual vents (T&B) - Right door
Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893
p: 02 9771 3966
f:   02 9771 6824
wcf.com.au
Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to
change any or all details without prior notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure the information is
accurate at the time of printing.
May 2022
Approved Supplier for the NSW
Government, under the Offi ce
Furniture Scheme SCM0771.
SPEC SHEET
SW
Please refer to a physical sample. Images are for an indicative reference only.
Actual product may vary slightly, depending upon model confi gurations.
OVERALL DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
L1P-45 L1P-45 Locker 900W x 450D x 1800H
L1P-55 L1P-55 Locker
ILAV (Intergrated Light Armour Vest) Locker
900W x 550D x 1800H
STANDARD FINISHES:
COLOUR: “POWDER COAT - METAL STORAGE” RANGE
Lead Time:  4 - 6 weeks
Warranty:   10 years
POLICE LOCKER (L1P / ILAV) PERFORATED
900
1800
450 / 550
OPTIONS
 » Numbering system (Vinyl Sticker,
Metal Plate)
 » Other powder coat colours available
on request
 » Alternate locking systems available -
(Electronic Pin, Combination,
Padlock)
FEATURES
 » Twisting handle with key lock
 » Gauge thickness - 0.9mm
 » 3 Point locking system
 » Boot shelf with hanging rail (L.H)
 » Door mounted internal mirror (R.H)
 » 4 side shelves (R.H)
 » Front panel louvre vents
Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893
p: 02 9771 3966
f:   02 9771 6824
wcf.com.au
Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to
change any or all details without prior notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure the information is
accurate at the time of printing.
May 2022
Approved Supplier for the NSW
Government, under the Offi ce
Furniture Scheme SCM0771.
SPEC SHEET
SW
Please refer to a physical sample. Images are for an indicative reference only.
Actual product may vary slightly, depending upon model confi gurations.
OVERALL DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
L1L-45 L1L-45 Locker 900W x 450D x 1800H
L1L-55 L1L-55 Locker
ILAV (Intergrated Light Armour Vest) Locker
900W x 550D x 1800H
STANDARD FINISHES:
COLOUR: “POWDER COAT - METAL STORAGE” RANGE
Lead Time:  4 - 6 weeks
Warranty:   10 years
POLICE LOCKER (L1L / ILAV) LOUVRES
900
1800
OPTIONS
 » Numbering system (Vinyl Sticker,
Metal Plate)
 » Other powder coat colours available
on request
 » Alternate locking systems available -
(Electronic Pin, Combination,
Padlock)
450 / 550